1
Cables for I/O Relay Terminals
XW2Z-R
Connect I/O Relay Terminals to I/O Units for
Programmable Controllers with one touch.
• Cables with Connectors for G70V and G7TC I/O Relay Terminals,
G70D and G70R Relay Terminals, and G70A and P7TF-IS/OS I/O
Terminal Sockets.

XW2Z-R
2
Ordering Information
Type (A side) Name I/O Classification Appearance Cable length L (mm) Models
Loose wire connectins
Cables with Loose Wires
and Crimp Terminals
XW2Z-RY C
16 I/O points
1,000 XW2Z-RY100C
1,500 XW2Z-RY150C
2,000 XW2Z-RY200C
3,000 XW2Z-RY300C
5,000 XW2Z-RY500C
Cables with Loose Wires
XW2Z-RA C
16 I/O points
2,000 XW2Z-RA200C
5,000 XW2Z-RA500C
Fujitsu/Otax connectors
(24 pins)
Cables with Connectors
(1:1)
XW2Z-R C
16 I/O points
1,000 XW2Z-R100C
1,500 XW2Z-R150C
2,000 XW2Z-R200C
3,000 XW2Z-R300C
5,000 XW2Z-R500C
Fujitsu/Otax connectors
(40 pins)
Cables with Connectors
(1:2)
XW2Z-RI C-
XW2Z-RO C-
32 input points
(A) 1,000 (B) 750 XW2Z-RI100C-75
(A) 1,500 (B) 1,250 XW2Z-RI150C-125
(A) 2,000 (B) 1,750 XW2Z-RI200C-175
(A) 3,000 (B) 2,750 XW2Z-RI300C-275
(A) 5,000 (B) 4,750 XW2Z-RI500C-475
32 output points
(A) 1,000 (B) 750 XW2Z-RO100C-75
(A) 1,500 (B) 1,250 XW2Z-RO150C-125
(A) 2,000 (B) 1,750 XW2Z-RO200C-175
(A) 3,000 (B) 2,750 XW2Z-RO300C-275
(A) 5,000 (B) 4,750 XW2Z-RO500C-475
Fujitsu/Otax connectors
(56 pins)
Cables with Connectors
(1:3)
XW2Z-R C- -
48 I/O points
(A)
1,500
(B)
1,250
(C)
1,000 XW2Z-R150C-125-100
(A)
2,000
(B)
1,750
(C)
1,500 XW2Z-R200C-175-150
(A)
3,000
(B)
2,750
(C)
2,500 XW2Z-R300C-275-250
MIL connectors (20 pins)